CROSSROADS TOWING AND SALVAGE

3415 Hoffman Ln
Nampa, ID 83651

Phone: 208-467-7278 | 208-461-8696

Email: crossroadstow@gmail.com

Date: 2/4/26

LIGHT DUTY HOURLY
Mileage

Storage

Gate Fee

PPI

1 TON HOURLY
Mileage
Storage

Gate Fee

PPI

1.5 TON HOURLY
Mileage

Storage

Gate Fee

PPI

2 TON + HOURLY
Mileage

Storage

Gate Fee

PPI

OFFROAD RECOVERY
CRUISE LOOP RECOVERY
WATER RECOVERY
EXTRA MAN

SKATES

FLOOR DRY
ADMINISTRATIVE FEES
CREDIT CARD FEE
WINCHOUT

LOADER

250.00
6.50
60.00
180.00
250.00

300.00
7.00
70.00
210.00
300.00

350.00
8.00
80.00
240.00
350.00

400.00
9.00

100.00
250.00
450.00

200.00
300.00

500.00

125.00

40.00

40.00

100.00

4%
500.00 / HOUR
100.00



