

CROSSROADS TOWING AND SALVAGE

3415 Hoffman Ln

Nampa, ID 83651

Phone: 208-467-7278 | 208-461-8696

Email: crossroadstow@gmail.com

Date: 2/4/26

LIGHT DUTY HOURLY	250.00
Mileage	6.50
Storage	60.00
Gate Fee	180.00
PPI	250.00
1 TON HOURLY	300.00
Mileage	7.00
Storage	70.00
Gate Fee	210.00
PPI	300.00
1.5 TON HOURLY	350.00
Mileage	8.00
Storage	80.00
Gate Fee	240.00
PPI	350.00
2 TON + HOURLY	400.00
Mileage	9.00
Storage	100.00
Gate Fee	250.00
PPI	450.00
OFFROAD RECOVERY	200.00
CRUISE LOOP RECOVERY	300.00
WATER RECOVERY	500.00
EXTRA MAN	125.00
SKATES	40.00
FLOOR DRY	40.00
ADMINISTRATIVE FEES	100.00
CREDIT CARD FEE	4%
WINCHOUT	500.00 / HOUR
LOADER	100.00